10.
1.
12.
13.
14,
15,

16.

CONTENTS
Fun with Phonics

Level One
Introduction

Exercises

Short vowel sounds

a,0,¢,i,u

Short vowel sounds

a,0,e,i,u

Vowel Blending and Consonant Clusters
ck,ee,00,ar,0r

Vowel Blending and Consonant Clusters
ck,ee,00,ar,0r

Consonant Clusters and Magic ‘e’
sh,ch,th,a-ei-e

Consonant Clusters and Magic ‘e’
sh,chth,a-¢i-e

Vowel Blending and Magic ‘e’
0-e,u-¢,ai,0a,ir

Vowel Blending and Magic ‘e’
o-e,u-e,ai,oa,ir

Vowel Blending and Endings
ou,ea,ay,ing,ur

Vowel Blending and Endings
ou,ea,ay,ing,ur

Vowel Blending and Endings
aw,oi,aller,ea

Vowel Blending and Endings
aw,oi,all er,ea

Various

ow,igh,a,0,y

Various

ow,igh,a,0,y

Various

ow,ew,tion,au,i,oy

Various

ow,ew,tion,au,i,oy

iii

page
2,3
4,5
6,7
89
10,11
12,13
14,15
16,17
18,19
20,21
22,23
24,25
26,27
28,29
30,31

32,33

Answers
page

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

57

(continued)



1. Short Vowel Sounds Spelling Made Easy
‘a’, ‘o', ‘e, ‘', ‘W' Level 1 Textbook
Pages 10 - 14

la Reading Exercise

Sam has a pal. The pal is a tramp. Sam and the tramp will camp in a
tent, next to a pond, On the trip Sam and the tramp will have a picnic.
Sam has the picnic in a string bag. Sam has crisps and a mint drink in
the bag. The tramp has a drum. At sunset he will bang his drum,
Sam’s dog will go with the two men. The dog can smell the crisps in the
bag. He cannot get them, as the bag is strong. Sam, the tramp and the
dog get to the pond. Sam dumps the tent and scrubs his hands. The
tramp rips the bag of crisps and lets the dog have a sniff.

1b Reading Comprehension
Use the story to help fill in the gaps:

Sam has a
Sam will camp in a
Sam and the tramp will camp next to a

Sam has a picnicina baq.

The tramp will bang his

Sam's _____ will go with the men.

The dog can the crisps in the bag.
Sam ____________ his hands,

The tramp rips the of crisps.
He lets the dog have a .

1¢ Write the correct word underneath each picture,

=
v«‘:f 's"w 3;’9; < _ifff‘/"'::'




1d Wordsearch

There are 10 words from the story hidden in the box below. They only
go from left to right.

tirjaim/p(q|w|timio
alplojn|d{m|j|likip
viflojyluls|n|i/f|f
simle|l|l|e|z|ull]p
z|x|fld|r|ulm|tiyin
sit|irlo/n|g|r|lg bim
q/t|mla|/bla|ln|g/clk
njojylh|minje|x/t]|l
s|lc|riu/b|d|jwimie|r
m flpli|c|n|i]lclh]j

1e Wordmuddle

Write the words below next to the correct letter. Some of the words do
not appear in the story,

hand smell king scrub cost
drink dog bank desk plug

a ]

e u

i

1f Choose your favourite part of the story. On a separate sheet of
paper, draw a picture of it and write a sentence underneath it. Colour in
your picture,



2. Short Vowel Sounds Spelling Made Easy
‘a’, ‘o', ‘e, ‘', ‘u Level 1 Textbook
Pages 10 - 14

2a Reading Exercise

Sam and the tramp are on a trip. Sam must put up his tent. He has
one canvas and a hundred pegs. Sam thinks he will have his crisps and
his mint drink. He sits next to the tramp and the dog. He pops the top
off his drink and rips his bag of crisps. Sam and the tramp have the
picnic next to the pond at sunset. Sam has had his crisps. Sam gets up.
He puts up the tent, but the tramp will not help! The tramp just bangs
his drum. The dog gets the rest of the crisps. A frog jumps up from the
pond and sits on the drum.

2b Use the story to help fill in the gaps:

Sam and the are on a trip.

Sam put up the tent.

Sam has one ;

Samhasa ___ pegs.

Sam will have his _______ drink,

He sits to the tramp,

Sam and the tramp have their picnic next to the
The dog gets the of the crisps.

A jumps up from the pond.

The frog on the drum.

2¢ Picture

There are 5 words from the story in the picture below. Write the correct
words underneath the box.




