## CONTENTS

### Fun with Phonics Level One

#### Introduction

	Exercises		Answers
		page	page
1.	Short vowel sounds a,o,e,i,u	2,3	42
2.	Short vowel sounds a,o,e,i,u	4,5	43
3.	Vowel Blending and Consonant Clusters ck,ee,oo,ar,or	6,7	44
4.	Vowel Blending and Consonant Clusters ck,ee,oo,ar,or	8,9	45
5.	Consonant Clusters and Magic 'e' sh,ch,th,a-e,i-e	10,11	46
6.	Consonant Clusters and Magic 'e' sh,ch,th,a-e,i-e	12,13	47
7.	Vowel Blending and Magic 'e' o-e,u-e,ai,oa,ir	14,15	48
8.	Vowel Blending and Magic 'e' o-e,u-e,ai,oa,ir	16,17	49
9.	Vowel Blending and Endings ou,ea,ay,ing,ur	18,19	50
10.	Vowel Blending and Endings ou,ea,ay,ing,ur	20,21	51
11.	Vowel Blending and Endings aw,oi,all,er,ea	22,23	52
12.		24,25	53
13.	Various ow,igh,a,o,y	26,27	54
14.	Various ow,igh,a,o,y	28,29	55
15.	Various ow,ew,tion,au,i,oy	30,31	56
16.	Various ow,ew,tion,au,i,oy	32,33	57

(continued)

#### Short Vowel Sounds 'a', 'o', 'e', 'i', 'u'

1b Reading Comprehension

#### Spelling Made Easy Level 1 Textbook Pages 10 - 14

#### 1a Reading Exercise

Sam has a pal. The pal is a tramp. Sam and the tramp will camp in a tent, next to a pond. On the trip Sam and the tramp will have a picnic. Sam has the picnic in a string bag. Sam has crisps and a mint drink in the bag. The tramp has a drum. At sunset he will bang his drum. Sam's dog will go with the two men. The dog can smell the crisps in the bag. He cannot get them, as the bag is strong. Sam, the tramp and the dog get to the pond. Sam dumps the tent and scrubs his hands. The tramp rips the bag of crisps and lets the dog have a sniff.

Sam has a	
Sam will camp in a	·
Sam and the tramp will o	amp next to a
Sam has a picnic in a	bag.
The tramp will bang his _	
Sam's will go	o with the men.
The dog can	the crisps in the bag.
Sam his han	ds.
The tramp rips the	of crisps.
He lets the dog have a _	20 E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E

Ic Write the correct word underneath each picture.











#### 1d Wordsearch

There are 10 words from the story hidden in the box below. They only go from left to right.

t	r	а	m	p	9	w	t	m	0
а	р	0	n	d	m	j	ı	k	p
٧	f	g	y	u	S	n	i	f	f
s	m	6	1	1	е	z	и	i	p
z	х	f	d	r	u	m	t	y	n
s	t	r	0	n	g	r	g	Ь	m
q	t	m	а	b	а	n	g	c	k
n	0	y	h	m	n	е	х	t	ı
s	c	r	u	b	d	w	m	e	r
m	f	р	i	c	n	į	c	h	j

#### 1e Wordmuddle

Write the words below next to the correct letter. Some of the words do not appear in the story.

	hand drink	smell dog	king bank	scrub desk	cost plug
а		_	•		
ė			u .		
i					

If Choose your favourite part of the story. On a separate sheet of paper, draw a picture of it and write a sentence underneath it. Colour in your picture.

# 2. Short Vowel Sounds 'a', 'o', 'e', 'i', 'u'

#### Spelling Made Easy Level 1 Textbook Pages 10 - 14

#### 2a Reading Exercise

Sam and the tramp are on a trip. Sam must put up his tent. He has one canvas and a hundred pegs. Sam thinks he will have his crisps and his mint drink. He sits next to the tramp and the dog. He pops the top off his drink and rips his bag of crisps. Sam and the tramp have the picnic next to the pond at sunset. Sam has had his crisps. Sam gets up. He puts up the tent, but the tramp will not help! The tramp just bangs his drum. The dog gets the rest of the crisps. A frog jumps up from the pond and sits on the drum.

2b Use the story to help fill in the gaps:

Sam and the	are on a trip.
Sam p	out up the tent.
Sam has one	
Sam has a	pegs.
Sam will have his_	drink.
He sits	to the tramp.
Sam and the tramp	have their picnic next to the
The dog gets the _	of the crisps.
A jum	ps up from the pond.
The frog	on the drum.

#### 2c Picture

There are 5 words from the story in the picture below. Write the correct words underneath the box.

